
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 167.4 305.0 0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 172.0 275.0 0

3 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 166.2 265.0 0

4 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 169.0 260.0 0

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 255.0 0

6 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.0 255.0 0

7 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 245.0 0

8 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 169.8 245.0 0

9 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 171.0 240.0 0

10 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 166.5 235.0 0

11 Carter Olson Free State 170.0 235.0 0

12 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 172.0 235.0 0

13 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.8 235.0 0

14 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 230.0 0

15 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 169.0 225.0 0

16 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 172.5 225.0 0

17 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 205.0 0

18 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 172.0 195.0 0

19 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 167.0 190.0 0

20 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 167.2 185.0 0

21 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 171.6 185.0 0

22 Conner Magee Washburn Rural 168.2 180.0 0

23 landen lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 175.0 0

24 Lucas  Clark Bonner Springs High School 169.2 170.0 0

25 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 173.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.8 150.0 0

27 Pedro Villanueva Bonner Springs High School 170.0 150.0 0

28 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 166.4 135.0 0

29 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 166.8 0 0

30 GARRETT STAATZ Basehor Linwood 169.8 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 167.4 485.0 0

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.8 455.0 0

3 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 166.2 450.0 0

4 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 445.0 0

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 435.0 0

6 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.0 390.0 0

7 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 172.5 390.0 0

8 Carter Olson Free State 170.0 385.0 0

9 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 166.5 375.0 0

10 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 172.0 375.0 0

11 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 172.0 350.0 0

12 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 169.0 345.0 0

13 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 171.0 335.0 0

14 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 169.8 330.0 0

15 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 171.6 325.0 0

16 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 315.0 0

17 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 167.2 300.0 0

18 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 295.0 0

19 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 169.0 295.0 0

20 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 172.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 landen lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 290.0 0

22 Lucas  Clark Bonner Springs High School 169.2 290.0 0

23 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 167.0 275.0 0

24 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.8 270.0 0

25 Conner Magee Washburn Rural 168.2 265.0 0

26 Pedro Villanueva Bonner Springs High School 170.0 185.0 0

27 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 166.4 135.0 0

28 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 166.8 0 0

29 GARRETT STAATZ Basehor Linwood 169.8 0 0

30 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 300.0 0

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.8 275.0 0

3 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 167.4 265.0 0

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.0 260.0 0

5 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 166.2 245.0 0

6 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 169.0 245.0 0

7 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 245.0 0

8 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 240.0 0

9 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 166.5 235.0 0

10 Carter Olson Free State 170.0 235.0 0

11 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 167.2 225.0 0

12 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 169.0 225.0 0

13 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 225.0 0

14 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 171.6 225.0 0

15 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 169.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Conner Magee Washburn Rural 168.2 205.0 0

17 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 172.0 205.0 0

18 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 172.5 205.0 0

19 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 172.0 190.0 0

20 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 167.0 185.0 0

21 landen lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 185.0 0

22 Lucas  Clark Bonner Springs High School 169.2 175.0 0

23 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.8 165.0 0

24 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 171.0 165.0 0

25 Pedro Villanueva Bonner Springs High School 170.0 145.0 0

26 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 172.0 145.0 0

27 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 166.4 135.0 0

28 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 166.8 0 0

29 GARRETT STAATZ Basehor Linwood 169.8 0 0

30 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breyton Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 167.4 1055.0 10

2 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 975.0 8

3 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.8 965.0 6

4 Tommy Messersmith Tonganoxie 166.2 960.0 4

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 171.0 935.0 2

6 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.0 905.0 1

7 Carter Olson Free State 170.0 855.0 0

8 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 172.0 855.0 0

9 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 166.5 845.0 0

10 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 172.5 820.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 169.0 815.0 0

12 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 169.8 795.0 0

13 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 780.0 0

14 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 169.0 780.0 0

15 Gerardo Ledezma Shawnee Mission North High School 170.0 745.0 0

16 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 171.0 740.0 0

17 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 171.6 735.0 0

18 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 172.0 730.0 0

19 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 167.2 710.0 0

20 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 172.0 680.0 0

21 GABE SHAVER Basehor Linwood 167.0 650.0 0

22 Conner Magee Washburn Rural 168.2 650.0 0

23 landen lawrence Gardner Edgerton High School 169.0 650.0 0

24 Lucas  Clark Bonner Springs High School 169.2 635.0 0

25 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.8 585.0 0

26 Pedro Villanueva Bonner Springs High School 170.0 480.0 0

27 NATE MARTIN Basehor Linwood 166.4 405.0 0

28 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 173.0 160.0 0

29 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 166.8 0 0

30 GARRETT STAATZ Basehor Linwood 169.8 0 0


